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First Name Last Name Title E-mail Phone 
Kristin Abbey Teacher- Special Education mailto:kristinabbey@smsd.org 993-7191
John Acheson Teacher - Mathematics mailto:johnacheson@smsd.org 993-6971
Mike Adams Custodian mailto:michaeladams@smsd.org 993-6919
Manal Al-azzeh Food Service mailto:manalal-azzeh@smsd.org 993-6918
Michael Alsin Teacher - Industrial Technology mailto:michaelalsin@smsd.org 993-7015
Penny Angell Administrative Assistant: Associate Principals mailto:pennyangell@smsd.org 993-6905
Lita Anthony Food Service mailto:manuelitaanthony@smsd.org993-6918
Toni Arellanes Food Service - Kitchen Manager mailto:toniarellanes@smsd.org 993-6918
Deanne Arnote Teacher- Special Education mailto:deannearnote@smsd.org 993-7165
Bre Avalos Teacher- Special Education mailto:breavalos@smsd.org 993-7185
Gary Bailey Teacher- Special Education mailto:garybailey@smsd.org 993-7143
Ariel Baird Teacher- Special Education mailto:arielbaird@smsd.org 993-7008
Lou Baker Attendance Clerk Assistant mailto:loubaker@smsd.org 993-6944
Joseph Balikuddembe Custodian mailto:josephbalikuddembe@smsd.org993-6919
Benjamin Bandel Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:benjaminbandel157@smsd.org993-6987
Dennis Barkley Custodian mailto:dennisbarkley@smsd.org 993-6919
Robyn Barreca Teacher- Special Education- Autism/Behavior mailto:robynbarreca@smsd.org 993-6900
Ben Bartlett Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:benbartlett@smsd.org 993-7152
Melissa Batusic Teacher - FACS mailto:melissabatusic@smsd.org 993-7074
Chandra Beadleston Teacher - Visual Arts mailto:chandrabeadleston@smsd.org993-7198
Heather Bledsoe Teacher - Mathematics mailto:heatherbledsoe@smsd.org 993-7168
Evan Brandt Teacher - Science mailto:evanbrandt@smsd.org 993-7010
Jennifer Buckbee Paraprofessional mailto:jenniferbuckbee@smsd.org 993-6900
Alexis Burdick Teacher- Visual Arts mailto:alexisburdick@smsd.org 993-7198
Liz Campbell Receptionist mailto:lizcampbell@smsd.org 993-6901
Sandra Card Food Service mailto:sandracard@smsd.org 993-6918
John Carey Teacher - NJROTC mailto:johncarey@smsd.org 993-7013
Dre Carnegie Student Success Liaison mailto:shauncarnegie@smsd.org 993-8678
Keri Carter Food Service mailto:kerincarter@smsd.org 993-6918
James Coate Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:jamescoate@smsd.org 993-7111
Nikki Cochran Teacher - Family and Consumer Science mailto:nikkicochran@smsd.org 993-7107
Anna Cook Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:annacook@smsd.org 993-7153
Kayte Cormack Teacher - Social Studies mailto:kaytecormack@smsd.org 993-7115
Teri Corwin Food Service mailto:theresacorwin@smsd.org 993-6918
Sherri Crawford Library Media Specialist mailto:sherricrawford@smsd.org 993-7033
Holly Crumpton Psychologist mailto:hollycrumpton@smsd.org 993-6938
Brett Daane Custodian - Building Manager mailto:brettdaane@smsd.org 993-6919
Stephanie Dalley Teacher - Visual Arts mailto:stephaniedalley@smsd.org 993-7048
Aaron Davidson Teacher - Physical Education/Health mailto:aarondavidson@smsd.org 993-6953
Libby Davis Teacher - Mathematics mailto:elizabethdavis@smsd.org 993-7024
Jason Day Teacher - Social Studies mailto:jasonday@smsd.org 993-6960
Lauren Debes College Advisor mailto:laurendebes@smsd.org 993-6943
Pat Denney Teacher - Physical Education/Health mailto:patrickdenney@smsd.org 993-7004
Meagan Deutch Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:meagandeutch@smsd.org 993-7050
Maria Diaz Building Interpreter (Spanish) mailto:marialorenzana@smsd.org 993-6900
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Emily Dorothy Social Worker: A-K mailto:emilydorothy@smsd.org 993-6936
Suzi Duncan Job Coach mailto:susanduncan@smsd.org 993-7045
Julius Dunn Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:juliusdunn@smsd.org 993-6900
Jon Durham Teacher - Social Studies mailto:jondurham@smsd.org 993-7132
Bruce Ellifrits Custodian mailto:bruceellifrits@smsd.org 993-6919
Susan Elliott Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:susanelliott@smsd.org 993-6900
Nikolaus Englen Speech/Language Pathologist mailto:nikolausenglen@smsd.org 993-6941
Jacinth Evelyn Paraprofessional mailto:jacinthevelyn@smsd.org 993-6900
David Ewers Associate Principal: O-Z mailto:davidewers@smsd.org 993-6900
Reed Fagan Teacher - Industrial Technology mailto:reedfagan@smsd.org 993-7177
Rebecca Fillingham Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:rebeccafillingham@smsd.org993-7019
Jennifer Fontaine Counselor: L-Q mailto:jenniferfontaine@smsd.org 993-6934
Crystal Foss Teacher - Physical Education/Health mailto:crystalfoss@smsd.org 993-6957
Cody Fothergill Teacher - Business Education/CATE mailto:codyfothergill@smsd.org 993-7102
Presten Fry Paraprofessional mailto:prestenfry@smsd.org 993-6900
Stephanie Gagnebin Teacher - Social Studies mailto:stephaniegagnebin@smsd.org993-7128
Michael Giarla Teacher-Jobs for America's Graduates (JAG) mailto:900002657@smsd.org 993-7170
Richard Gillette Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:richardgillette@smsd.org 993-6900
Kent Glaser Associate Principal: H-N mailto:kentglaser@smsd.org 993-6900
Annette Gonzales Athletic/Activities Director mailto:annettegonzales@smsd.org993-6900
Garrett Graves Paraprofessional- ACE mailto:garrettgraves@smsd.org 993-6900
Dennis Grayless Teacher - NJROTC mailto:dennisgrayless@smsd.org 993-7064
Morgan Greenstreet Teacher - Family and Consumer Science mailto:morgangreenstreet@smsd.org993-7193
Deanna Griffey Counselor: R-Z mailto:deannagriffey@smsd.org 993-6933
Melissa Guinto Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:melissaguinto@smsd.org 993-7075
As Gurung Custodian mailto:asgurung@smsd.org 993-6919
Colleen Hall Food Service mailto:colleenhall@smsd.org 993-6918
Kyle Hartman Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:kylehartman@smsd.org 993-6900
Heather Hayden Teacher - English Language Learners mailto:heatherhayden@smsd.org 993-6968
Gwyn Heidrick Social Worker: L-Z mailto:gwynheidrick@smsd.org 993-6927
Karla HerreraMedrano Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:karlaherreramedrano@smsd.org993-6900
Carol Hess Teacher- Special Education: Gifted mailto:carolhess173@smsd.org 993-7162
Jeremy Higgins Principal mailto:jeremyhiggins@smsd.org 993-6900
Jerry Howard Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:geraldhoward@smsd.org 993-6900
Justin Howe Project Blue Eagle mailto:justinhowe@smsd.org 993-7152
Teeshae Husband Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:teeshaehusband@smsd.org993-6900
Debbie Jackson Paraprofessional mailto:deborahjackson@smsd.org 993-6900
Dustin Jamison Associate Principal: A-G mailto:dustinjamison@smsd.org 993-6900
Jill Johnson Teacher - Mathematics mailto:jilljohnson@smsd.org 993-7135
Natalie Johnson Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:nataliejohnson@smsd.org 993-7192
Maria Jurgielewicz Teacher - Mathematics mailto:mariajurgielewicz@smsd.org993-7195
Debbie Kapaun Teacher - Science mailto:debbiekapaun@smsd.org 993-7076
Tina Keith Teacher - Social Studies mailto:tinakeith@smsd.org 993-6966
MaryAlice Kelly Nurse mailto:maryalicekelly@smsd.org 993-6916
Enza Ketcham Teacher - Business Education/CATE mailto:enzaketcham@smsd.org 993-7148

mailto:emilydorothy@smsd.org
mailto:susanduncan@smsd.org
mailto:juliusdunn@smsd.org
mailto:jondurham@smsd.org
mailto:bruceellifrits@smsd.org
mailto:susanelliott@smsd.org
mailto:nikolausenglen@smsd.org
mailto:jacinthevelyn@smsd.org
mailto:davidewers@smsd.org
mailto:reedfagan@smsd.org
mailto:rebeccafillingham@smsd.org
mailto:jenniferfontaine@smsd.org
mailto:crystalfoss@smsd.org
mailto:codyfothergill@smsd.org
mailto:prestenfry@smsd.org
mailto:stephaniegagnebin@smsd.org
mailto:900002657@smsd.org
mailto:richardgillette@smsd.org
mailto:kentglaser@smsd.org
mailto:annettegonzales@smsd.org
mailto:garrettgraves@smsd.org
mailto:dennisgrayless@smsd.org
mailto:morgangreenstreet@smsd.org
mailto:deannagriffey@smsd.org
mailto:melissaguinto@smsd.org
mailto:asgurung@smsd.org
mailto:colleenhall@smsd.org
mailto:kylehartman@smsd.org
mailto:heatherhayden@smsd.org
mailto:gwynheidrick@smsd.org
mailto:karlaherreramedrano@smsd.org
mailto:carolhess173@smsd.org
mailto:jeremyhiggins@smsd.org
mailto:geraldhoward@smsd.org
mailto:justinhowe@smsd.org
mailto:teeshaehusband@smsd.org
mailto:deborahjackson@smsd.org
mailto:dustinjamison@smsd.org
mailto:jilljohnson@smsd.org
mailto:nataliejohnson@smsd.org
mailto:mariajurgielewicz@smsd.org
mailto:debbiekapaun@smsd.org
mailto:tinakeith@smsd.org
mailto:maryalicekelly@smsd.org
mailto:enzaketcham@smsd.org


9/6/2019

First Name Last Name Title E-mail Phone 
Sydney Kohart Teacher- Performing Arts mailto:sydneykohart@smsd.org 993-6989
Jan Kokoruda Registrar mailto:jankokoruda@smsd.org 993-6908
Mirjana Kovac Custodian mailto:mirjanakovac@smsd.org 993-6919
Jordan Landis Counselor: A-D mailto:jordanlandis@smsd.org 993-6932
David Langton Teacher- Special Education ACE mailto:davidlangton@smsd.org 993-6983
Audrey Lauber Teacher - World Languages mailto:audreylauber@smsd.org 993-7129
Deb Leonard Teacher - Mathematics mailto:debraleonard@smsd.org 993-7161
Shelle Lewis-Campbell Bookkeeper mailto:shellelewis@smsd.org 993-6910
Allison Lint Accompanist mailto:alisonlint@smsd.org 993-6900
Michael Lopez Custodian mailto:michaellopez@smsd.org 993-6919
Maria Lopez Food Service mailto:marialopez@smsd.org 993-6918
Jan Loser Computer Clerk mailto:janloser@smsd.org 993-6909
Jackie Madrigal Teacher - English Language Learners mailto:jackiemadrigal@smsd.org 993-7124
Walter Mansfield Teacher - Business Education/CATE mailto:waltermansfield@smsd.org 993-6956
Maureen Markland Teacher- Special Education mailto:maureenmarkland@smsd.org993-7150
Shane McBride Teacher - Social Studies mailto:shanemcbride@smsd.org 993-7127
Conan McCormack Teacher - Science mailto:conanmccormack@smsd.org993-7194
Lesley McLaughlin Teacher - Special Education mailto:lesleymclaughlin@smsd.org993-7108
Shane McLemore Custodian mailto:shanemclemore@smsd.org 993-6919
Mark McMillan Teacher- Special Education ACE mailto:markomcmillan@smsd.org 993-7021
Joshua Meigs Teacher - Mathematics mailto:joshuameigs@smsd.org 993-7145
Brian Meyer Teacher - Science mailto:brianmeyer@smsd.org 993-7176
Martina Mihailovic Building Substitute mailto:martinamihailovic@smsd.org993-7116
Juliet Miller-Martin Teacher - Visual Arts mailto:julietmiller-martin@smsd.org993-7144
Becky Millikan Brailist mailto:rebeccamillikan@smsd.org 993-6937
Jeremy Milne Teacher- Special Education mailto:jeremymilne@smsd.org 993-7063
Kate Miner Instructional Coach mailto:katherineminer198@smsd.org993-6954
Geoffrey Misigo Custodian mailto:geoffreymisigo@smsd.org 993-6919
Anna Monteer Teacher- Special Education mailto:annamonteer@smsd.org 993-7169
Katie Moorehead Teacher - Social Studies mailto:katiemoorehead@smsd.org 993-7163
Pamela Morris Student Services Administrative Assistant mailto:pammorris@smsd.org 993-6930
Alex Morris Teacher - Mathematics mailto:alexandermorris@smsd.org 993-6964
Hilary Morton Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:hilarymorton@smsd.org 993-7027
Leah Murray Counselor: E-K mailto:leahmurray@smsd.org 993-6935
Todd Nafus Teacher - Business Education/CATE mailto:toddnafus@smsd.org 993-7067
Melissa Neumann Custodian mailto:melissaneumann@smsd.org993-6919
Melinda O'Connell Attendance Clerk mailto:melindaoconnell@smsd.org993-6942
Gayle O'Grady Administrative Assistant: Principal mailto:gayleogrady@smsd.org 993-6903
Emmanuel Ogundaisi Custodian mailto:emmanuelogundaisi@smsd.org993-6919
Robert Oliver Teacher - Biomedical Health Careers/Health mailto:robertoliver@smsd.org 993-7157
Chris Palmer Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:chrispalmer@smsd.org 993-7018
Chase Pestock Custodian mailto:chasepestock@smsd.org 993-6919
Bridget Peters Paraprofessional mailto:bridgetpeters@smsd.org 993-6900
Larry Pickert Teacher - Science mailto:lawrencepickert@smsd.org 993-7178
Meaghan Pogorek Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:meaghanpogorek@smsd.org993-7123
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Mark Porter Teacher - Science mailto:markporter@smsd.org 993-7011
Zach Rampy Teacher - Physical Education/Health mailto:zachrampy@smsd.org 993-7046
Luke Rampy Teacher- Special Education mailto:lukasrampy@smsd.org 993-6974
Lewis Redmond Custodian mailto:lewisredmond@smsd.org 993-6919
Chad Reed Teacher - Performing Arts mailto:chadreed@smsd.org 993-7028
David Reichart Teacher - Social Studies mailto:davidreichart@smsd.org 993-6990
Tammy Rettig Athletic/Activities Administrative Assistant mailto:tammyrettig@smsd.org 993-6902
Whitney Richards Teacher - Science mailto:whitneyrichards@smsd.org 993-6996
Jim Ricker Teacher - Social Studies mailto:jimricker@smsd.org 993-7158
Erin Rivers Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:erinrivers@smsd.org 993-7147
Sarah Root Teacher- Special Education mailto:sarahroot@smsd.org 993-6951
Bradley Rose Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:bradleyrose@smsd.org 993-6988
Jeff Roudebush Teacher - Science mailto:jeffroudebush@smsd.org 993-7131
Elizabeth Ruano Food Service mailto:elizabethruano@smsd.org 993-6918
Amie Schick Teacher - Mathematics mailto:amieschick@smsd.org 993-6962
Britt Sherer Teacher - Social Studies mailto:brittsherer@smsd.org 993-7120
James Sherwood Teacher - Science mailto:jamessherwood@smsd.org 993-7188
Shagane Sigler Teacher - World Languages mailto:shaganebsigler@smsd.org 993-7142
Dillon Simmons Teacher - Social Studies mailto:dillonsimmons@smsd.org 993-7167
Val Snow Nurse Assistant mailto:valsnow@smsd.org 993-6907
Lloyd Stanton Custodian mailto:lloydstanton@smsd.org 993-6919
Zachary Stinnett Teacher - Mathematics mailto:zacharystinnett@smsd.org 993-7125
AnnMarie Stubenrauch Paraprofessional mailto:annmariestubenrauch@smsd.org993-6900
Kevin Sullivan Paraprofessional -ACE mailto:kevinsullivan@smsd.org 993-6900
Caedran Sullivan Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:caedransullivan@smsd.org 993-7136
Heather Swan Paraprofessional - ELL mailto:heatherswan@smsd.org 993-6900
Becky Tate Teacher- Journalism mailto:beckytate@smsd.org 993-7103
Diane Teague Food Service mailto:dianeteague@smsd.org 993-6918
Rod Terflinger Teacher - Industrial Technology mailto:rodterflinger@smsd.org 993-7146
Martin Thibeaux Paraprofessional- ACE mailto:martinthibeaux@sms.org 993-6900
Stephanie Thornton Teacher - World Languages mailto:stephaniethornton@smsd.org993-6972
Sheryle Todd Food Service mailto:sheryletodd@smsd.org 993-6918
Peter Van Ophem Teacher - Science mailto:petervanophem@smsd.org 993-7140
Jaime VelezAcosta Teacher - Mathematics mailto:jaimevelezacosta@smsd.org993-7114
Ziba Vossoughi Teacher - Science mailto:zibavossoughi@smsd.org 993-7190
Joellen Wallace Custodian mailto:joellenwallace@smsd.org 993-6919
Joel Webb Paraprofessional mailto:joelwebb@smsd.org 993-6900
Mary Beth Whitaker Paraprofessional -ELL mailto:marybethwhitaker@smsd.org993-6900
Carolann White Teacher- Special Education mailto:carolannwhite@smsd.org 993-7182
Stephanie Wixon Teacher - World Languages mailto:stephaniewixon@smsd.org 993-6969
Erin Wright Teacher- English Language Arts mailto:erinwright@smsd.org 993-7117
Muhammad Yeasin Food Service mailto:muhammadyeasin@smsd.org993-6918
Ralph Ziegler Paraprofessional mailto:ralphziegler@smsd.org 993-6900
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